

Sunita Devi & another vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPIL No. 107 of 2024

18.12.2024 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar Verma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Gobind Korla, Addl. A.G., for the respondents.

Learned Additional Advocate General prays
for and is granted a week's time to file reply.

List on 01.01.2025.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Acting Chief Justice

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

18th December, 2024
(kck)